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Sl.No. Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32036060 PRAKASHANI SINGH FEMALE EWS 32360246 75 

2 RP32043580 RIZWAN QASIM MALE EWS 32220004 73 

3 RP32018918 MANSI SRIVASTAVA FEMALE EWS 32360237 72 

4 RP32027905 RAJAN KUMAR MALE EWS 31160007 68 

5 RP32043692 NILAMBARA BARIK MALE OBC 31540222 68 

6 RP32003540 SATYA PRAKASH 
MISHRA 

MALE GENERAL 31710212 67 

7 RP32037411 AMRITA PATTNAIK FEMALE GENERAL 31240424 66 

8 RP32010478 JAISHREE FEMALE EWS 32000465 66 

9 RP32000494 DIBYANSHU KUMAR MALE EWS 31200011 65 

10 RP32010497 SOUMYA RANJAN 
DALAI 

MALE SC 31540223 65 

11 RP32020316 MOUSAM KUMAR 
PRADHAN 

MALE OBC 32150112 64 

12 RP32010927 PRITI JHA FEMALE GENERAL 32000429 63 

13 RP32013940 PRASHANT KUMAR 
VERMA 

MALE OBC 32020216 63 

14 RP32043269 RASHMIN 
MOHARANA 

FEMALE GENERAL 31240435 62 

15 RP32032487 RICHA VERMA FEMALE GENERAL 31360167 62 

16 RP32026580 SONAM KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31440149 62 

17 RP32031971 RASHMI RAJ FEMALE OBC 32100310 62 

18 RP32036061 ABHISHEK SETH MALE OBC 32360247 62 

19 RP32006625 SANGEETA NAYAK FEMALE EWS 31240348 61 

20 RP32035225 SWARNAMAYEE 
BEHERA 

FEMALE OBC 31330090 61 

21 RP32011951 MEGHA FEMALE OBC 32000407 61 

22 RP32024723 CHANDRA MOHAN 
PATEL 

MALE OBC 32360264 61 

23 RP32014887 SHABNAM PARWEEN FEMALE GENERAL 31240362 60 

24 RP32022839 SIKHA RANI DEVI FEMALE GENERAL 31490119 60 

25 RP32006305 MANOHAR DUTT MALE EWS 32000434 60 
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MISHRA 

26 RP32008809 HEMANT KUMAR 
SAH 

MALE OBC 32100285 60 

27 RP32040285 VARSHA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 32100311 60 

28 RP32014890 FARHA NAAZ FEMALE OBC 31120097 59 

29 RP32006391 AMRUTA DASH FEMALE GENERAL 31240347 58 

30 RP32038370 RAHUL PRAKASH MALE OBC 31440156 58 

31 RP32006991 RAKESH KUMAR MALE OBC 31941079 58 

32 RP32008870 SANANDA KHAMARI MALE OBC 31240351 57 

33 RP32015767 ANITA BEHERA FEMALE OBC 31240363 57 

34 RP32029282 LATA KUMARI 
PANDEY 

FEMALE GENERAL 31710155 57 

35 RP32004483 AJIT KUMAR VERMA MALE GENERAL 31870004 57 

36 RP32044277 BIBHOR KUMAR MALE OBC 32000432 57 

37 RP32031623 DIKSHA ANURAGI FEMALE SC 32060075 57 

38 RP32017837 SWETA ANAND FEMALE EWS 32360235 57 

39 RP32039161 SURYA KANTA 
MOHANTY 

MALE OBC 31240301 56 

40 RP32005213 BISHNUPRIYA JENA FEMALE OBC 31240345 56 

41 RP32011408 RAVI ANAND MALE EWS 31941004 56 

42 RP32015158 RAJESH BHUE MALE OBC 32150109 56 

43 RP32000768 SHRABASTI MAITY FEMALE GENERAL 31710203 55 

44 RP32023756 PRAGYA YADAV FEMALE OBC 31790354 55 

45 RP32027477 EKATA KUMARI FEMALE EWS 32000418 55 

46 RP32027440 RISHU KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32000448 55 

47 RP32019574 KUMARI RAKSHA FEMALE GENERAL 32100207 55 

48 RP32042783 ANIMESH 
PRIYADARSHI 

MALE OBC 32100297 55 

49 RP32004209 KUMARI REKHA 
SINGH 

FEMALE OBC 32100302 55 

50 RP32001992 ANSHUMAN PALIA MALE OBC 32150103 55 

51 RP32020911 MEDHAWI KREETI FEMALE SC 32360269 55 

52 RP32003712 PRAKASH CHANDRA 
BEHERA 

MALE SC 31240343 54 

53 RP32012295 SAGAR RAJENDRA 
PATRO 

MALE GENERAL 31240355 54 

54 RP32023632 PREETAM KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31300139 54 

55 RP32002876 SUJATA RANJAN FEMALE OBC 32000400 54 

56 RP32044539 NEHA FEMALE EWS 32360274 54 

57 RP32025825 LIPSA DALUA FEMALE OBC 31240390 53 

58 RP32032782 SOUMYA RANJAN MALE OBC 31240412 53 
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MOHAPATRA 

59 RP32000746 GAJRAJ MALE OBC 31820324 53 

60 RP32038985 SHWETANK 
UPADHYAY 

MALE EWS 32000462 53 

61 RP32021315 NITISH MAHATO MALE OBC 32100210 53 

62 RP32017170 VINAY SHANKAR MALE EWS 32360234 53 

63 RP32005791 RUDRASHREE 
RAMAYAN SAMAL 

MALE GENERAL 31240297 52 

64 RP32013176 REENU MANI 
SINGHA 

FEMALE EWS 31240358 52 

65 RP32001067 ALOK EMMANUEL 
KISKU 

MALE ST 31370001 52 

66 RP32014518 GAUTAM KUMAR MALE OBC 31440091 52 

67 RP32031562 PALAK SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31570512 52 

68 RP32016119 SHREE BALA GUPTA FEMALE OBC 32000299 52 

69 RP32033454 ANAMIKA FEMALE GENERAL 32000304 52 

70 RP32005956 AJAY KUMAR MALE OBC 32000433 52 

71 RP32000417 NITESH KUMAR 
GUPTA 

MALE OBC 32360230 52 

72 RP32043344 GAGAN BIHARI PALO MALE GENERAL 31280006 51 

73 RP32036608 PRADEEP PURTY MALE ST 31330092 51 

74 RP32023820 SUJEET KUMAR MALE SC 32000416 51 

75 RP32038361 PRATIKSHA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 32150119 51 

76 RP32041102 MANASHI 
BHATTACHARYA 

FEMALE EWS 32360184 51 

77 RP32020250 PARAMJEET KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 

MALE EWS 31230076 50 

78 RP32023331 PRABHAT KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA 

MALE EWS 31240381 50 

79 RP32025185 AFSAL 
KOTTEKKADAN 

MALE OBC 31750218 50 

80 RP32044471 SHIVA AGGARWAL FEMALE GENERAL 31940798 50 

81 RP32017417 EKTA KESHARI FEMALE EWS 32020166 50 

82 RP32043034 D SINDHUSHA FEMALE GENERAL 32020175 50 

83 RP32015758 ASHUTOSH JALAN MALE GENERAL 32360174 50 

84 RP32030459 K SURESH KUMAR 
PATRA 

MALE OBC 31240409 49 

85 RP32028569 DHANANJAY SINGH MALE GENERAL 31440150 49 

86 RP32024665 ARPIT KASANA MALE OBC 31941049 49 

87 RP32006990 DEEP SHIKHA FEMALE GENERAL 32000296 49 

88 RP32031412 RAVI RANJAN MALE OBC 32000419 49 
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89 RP32041939 RATAN KUMAR MALE SC 32020154 49 

90 RP32004338 PREETI SAGAR FEMALE SC 32020160 49 

91 RP32010968 PUJA CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBC 32100201 49 

92 RP32043525 MUHAMMED 
MAKHZOOM V 

MALE OBC 32100316 49 

93 RP32043781 SULTANA NOORI FEMALE GENERAL 31380042 48 

94 RP32032447 PRIYANKA SINGH FEMALE EWS 31710159 48 

95 RP32029677 SAVITA FEMALE OBC 31940776 48 

96 RP32011776 SACHIDANAND 
GUPTA 

MALE OBC 31941078 48 

97 RP32005863 KUNAL KUMAR MALE OBC 32000453 48 

98 RP32013599 SAVITA RAO 
AMBEDKAR 

FEMALE SC 32100203 48 

99 RP32027743 RICHA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 32100293 48 

100 RP32044887 JAI SHANKAR MALE GENERAL 32100312 48 

101 RP32011860 KARAM CHAND NAIK MALE SC 32150087 48 

102 RP32040916 JITENDRA KUMAR 
GUPTA 

MALE OBC 32360161 48 

103 RP32033631 RAJAN PATEL MALE OBC 31270014 47 

104 RP32017856 ANKIT TOPPO MALE ST 32100290 47 

105 RP32019597 PALLAWEE FEMALE GENERAL 32100317 47 

106 RP32004607 SYED SAJAD 
MANZOOR 

MALE GENERAL 32250320 47 

107 RP32039324 PRERNA SINHA FEMALE GENERAL 31610067 46 

108 RP32012025 SHALINI KUMARI FEMALE SC 31940745 46 

109 RP32023059 ANSHU NANDAN MALE GENERAL 32000301 46 

110 RP32010400 GAUTAM KUMAR MALE OBC 32000464 46 

111 RP32008262 RANJIT SINGH MALE SC 32020152 46 

112 RP32030120 ADESH KUMAR 
PANDEY 

MALE EWS 32020169 46 

113 RP32039878 ANTIMA SHARMA FEMALE OBC 32360250 46 

114 RP32040648 KAMAL KUMAR MALE SC 32360251 46 

115 RP32043479 ATHARVA TELANG MALE GENERAL 31230077 45 

116 RP32023969 JEETU KUMAR MALE OBC 31440162 45 

117 RP32023881 RAVI PRAKASH MALE OBC 32000417 45 

118 RP32012327 ASHISH KUMAR MALE SC 32020163 45 

119 RP32036611 MADHULIKA SHREE FEMALE GENERAL 32100197 45 

120 RP32042942 AKANSHA RANI FEMALE OBC 32100221 45 

121 RP32031295 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE SC 32360160 45 

122 RP32028232 SANDHYARANI 
BEHERA 

FEMALE OBC 31240401 44 
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123 RP32013705 KHIRA RANI KUANR FEMALE ST 31240440 44 

124 RP32030696 KAMLESH MEENA FEMALE ST 31790451 44 

125 RP32003162 JYOTI RANI FEMALE OBC 32000401 44 

126 RP32017162 RAHUL KUMAR MALE SC 32000454 44 

127 RP32030764 NEELAM KESHARI FEMALE GENERAL 32020153 44 

128 RP32021378 BISWARANJAN SUNA MALE SC 32150126 44 

129 RP32026217 APURVA MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 32360241 44 

130 RP32027383 HIMANSHU MALLIK MALE SC 31240396 43 

131 RP32034630 SIMA KUMARI FEMALE ST 31440154 43 

132 RP32043545 MANISH MALE SC 31940795 43 

133 RP32015491 FIRDAUS AMBAREEN FEMALE GENERAL 32000442 43 

134 RP32017322 NEHA 
VISHWAKARMA 

FEMALE OBC 32020164 43 

135 RP32026769 LALIT PRATAP SINGH MALE GENERAL 32060079 43 

136 RP32004544 SWAYAMSIDDHA FEMALE GENERAL 32130007 43 

137 RP32019239 PUJA KUMARI FEMALE OBC 31110084 42 

138 RP32016619 RAJESH KUMAR 
PRADHAN 

MALE EWS 31240365 42 

139 RP32029289 DIPTIMAYEE SAMAL FEMALE GENERAL 31240405 42 

140 RP32041947 RAKESH KUMAR 
SINGH 

MALE GENERAL 31610047 42 

141 RP32016307 BHARATRATNA 
GAWAI 

FEMALE SC 31630098 42 

142 RP32041121 SUJITA NETRI FEMALE SC 31890014 42 

143 RP32012933 BHANUPRIYA 
PANDEY 

FEMALE GENERAL 31941074 42 

144 RP32033160 SANJEEV KUMAR MALE OBC 32000284 42 

145 RP32026789 DHARMENDRA 
SINGH 

MALE OBC 32020150 42 

146 RP32012326 VAISHNAVI 
KESHERVANI 

FEMALE GENERAL 32020162 42 

147 RP32011392 SANJEET KUMAR MALE ST 32360188 42 

148 RP32004368 DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR 

MALE OBC 32360233 42 

149 RP32028753 SANTOSH SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31020115 41 

150 RP32028189 LIPUNA KHATEI MALE GENERAL 31240400 41 

151 RP32034900 HEMANGINI BEHERA FEMALE OBC 31330089 41 

152 RP32025502 RAHUL KANAUJIYA MALE SC 31790357 41 

153 RP32002037 RINKAL RAI FEMALE OBC 32000279 41 

154 RP32041833 PREETI SONI FEMALE OBC 32000427 41 

155 RP32024363 ANJAY SONKAR MALE SC 32360270 41 
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156 RP32042407 RAJESH KUMAR MALE OBC 31120107 40 

157 RP32036897 PRAGYAN PARIMITA 
NAYAK 

FEMALE EWS 31240422 40 

158 RP32010075 AVINASH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31380043 40 

159 RP32028780 PRABHAT KUMAR 
SINGH 

MALE EWS 31380044 40 

160 RP32027860 R NIRANJAN REDDY MALE GENERAL 31630090 40 

161 RP32033993 MANSI FEMALE GENERAL 31790359 40 

162 RP32021448 UTTAM KUMAR MALE OBC 32000415 40 

163 RP32014992 RANJANA SHARMA FEMALE OBC 32020205 40 

164 RP32008679 MONI KUMARI FEMALE SC 32100200 40 

165 RP32031390 MOHIT SONAL EKKA MALE ST 32100216 40 

166 RP32017029 SOURAV KUMAR MALE OBC 31200010 39 

167 RP32025872 ASHUTOSH 
KUSHWAHA 

MALE OBC 31230094 39 

168 RP32037140 ANU PRIYA FEMALE OBC 31440155 39 

169 RP32001783 ANANT KUMAR 
SHARMA 

MALE OBC 31790344 39 

170 RP32010381 KM RAJNI SINGH FEMALE SC 31790482 39 

171 RP32008437 GAURAV KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32000297 39 

172 RP32039749 MD IFTEKHAR ALI MALE OBC 32000305 39 

173 RP32015104 INDRA PRAKASH 
SINGH 

MALE OBC 32000409 39 

174 RP32018039 DHEERAJ KUMAR MALE EWS 32000438 39 

175 RP32025430 SIMPY KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100212 39 

176 RP32020971 BHAGYASHREE 
SINGH 

FEMALE OBC 32360175 39 

177 RP32007826 GOUTAM KUMAR 
BEHERA 

MALE SC 31240349 38 

178 RP32007073 NIKITA GUPTA FEMALE OBC 31440096 38 

179 RP32037920 BACHALA AGNIVESH 
KUMAR 

MALE SC 31540149 38 

180 RP32024914 MRINAL KANTI 
MAHATO 

MALE OBC 31610050 38 

181 RP32009050 SHEELA RANI 
KERKETTA 

FEMALE ST 32100305 38 

182 RP32024342 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE SC 32360253 38 

183 RP32039586 SANYUKTA AMBIKA FEMALE SC 32360266 38 

184 RP32005184 ALISA BEHERA FEMALE EWS 31240344 37 

185 RP32018794 DEBASISH MAJHI MALE ST 31240370 37 

186 RP32035600 SASMITA BEHERA FEMALE SC 31330091 37 
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187 RP32022215 HARAPRIYA DAS FEMALE OBC 31330102 37 

188 RP32021736 AMRIT KUMAR JHA MALE EWS 31790333 37 

189 RP32011099 ANJALI SAHA FEMALE OBC 32000405 37 

190 RP32011675 MD SABA KARIM MALE OBC 31380070 36 

191 RP32043102 AMAN PRAKASH MALE SC 32000431 36 

192 RP32001011 JYOTIRMAYEE 
MOHAPATRA 

FEMALE GENERAL 31330074 35 

193 RP32008767 SHALINI SINGH FEMALE EWS 31380045 35 

194 RP32019487 PRIYANKA SAINY FEMALE OBC 31790332 35 

195 RP32029914 SACHIN SINGH MALE OBC 31790449 35 

196 RP32018357 ANKUR KUMAR MALE EWS 32000281 35 

197 RP32027013 SHIBANI SHARMA FEMALE EWS 32150089 35 

198 RP32002252 SANTOSH KUMAR 
SAHU 

MALE OBC 32150104 35 

199 RP32014857 TAPU MAHARNA MALE OBC 31100021 34 

200 RP32020913 AMIT KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31440090 34 

201 RP32005178 NIHARIKA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31440095 34 

202 RP32036120 RUKMANI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100301 33 

203 RP32013768 TABASSUM 
PARWEEN 

FEMALE GENERAL 31380064 32 

204 RP32025033 SANA SHABNAM FEMALE GENERAL 31940768 32 

205 RP32016432 BALVIR KUMAR MALE OBC 32000293 32 

206 RP32013978 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE SC 32100204 32 

207 RP32027354 SHANTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100214 32 

208 RP32038807 SIPRA TRIPATHI FEMALE GENERAL 32360183 32 

209 RP32035726 BALAKRUSHNA RAIT MALE ST 31280005 31 

210 RP32013926 AUROJYOTI KAR MALE GENERAL 31300100 31 

211 RP32004221 HIMANSHU YADAV MALE OBC 31790347 31 

212 RP32003043 AISHWARY LAXMI FEMALE OBC 32000283 31 

213 RP32022188 SANJAY KUMAR RAM MALE SC 32000439 31 

214 RP32001468 PUJA THAKUR FEMALE OBC 32100198 28 

215 RP32038355 JYOTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32100219 27 

       

Disability Quota 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Disability Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32015158 RAJESH BHUE MALE OBC Any other 
specified in 

RPwD Act 2016 

32150109 
56 
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2 RP32023969 JEETU KUMAR MALE OBC 4th Category - 
(d)Autism, 
intellectual 
disability, 

31440162 

45 

3 RP32004368 DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR 

MALE OBC Any other 
specified in 

RPwD Act 2016 

32360233 
42 

4 RP32001783 ANANT KUMAR 
SHARMA 

MALE OBC HH 31790344 
39 

5 RP32015104 INDRA PRAKASH 
SINGH 

MALE OBC OH 32000409 
39 

6 RP32011675 MD SABA KARIM MALE OBC HH 31380070 36 

7 RP32029914 SACHIN SINGH MALE OBC OH 31790449 35 

8 RP32018357 ANKUR KUMAR MALE EWS OH 32000281 35 

9 RP32004221 HIMANSHU YADAV MALE OBC OH 31790347 31 

       
 

Defence Personal Quota 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Defence 
Personal 

Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32006305 MANOHAR DUTT 
MISHRA 

MALE EWS YES 32000434 
60 

2 RP32029677 SAVITA FEMALE OBC YES 31940776 48 

3 RP32012025 SHALINI KUMARI FEMALE SC YES 31940745 46 

4 RP32012327 ASHISH KUMAR MALE SC YES 32020163 45 

5 RP32012933 BHANUPRIYA 
PANDEY 

FEMALE GENERAL YES 31941074 
42 

       
 

Sports Quota 

Sl.No. Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Sports Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32023756 PRAGYA YADAV FEMALE OBC YES 31790354 55 

2 RP32020911 MEDHAWI KREETI FEMALE SC YES 32360269 55 

3 RP32027860 R NIRANJAN REDDY MALE GENERAL YES 31630090 40 

4 RP32020913 AMIT KUMAR MALE GENERAL YES 31440090 34 
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